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27
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24

24

27

27

24

23

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

98,75

131,25

261,25

95,00

97,50

98,12

135,00

135,00

180,00

201,25

211,25

255,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C Dell 0 256,25 USD

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 311,25 USD

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 436,25 USD
DOKUNMATI



